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1 104860206007766 汤孟然 74 72 112 130 388 全日制学术硕士

2 104860206007769 蒋佩东 76 73 121 115 385 全日制学术硕士

3 104860206007770 赵礼祥 71 67 128 108 374 全日制学术硕士

4 104860206007775 王冠雄 74 79 104 135 392 全日制学术硕士

5 104860206007777 汪洋 68 71 123 98 360 全日制学术硕士

6 104860206007779 游川 80 78 116 110 384 全日制学术硕士

7 104860206007780 韩旭 76 67 111 88 342 全日制学术硕士

8 104860206007788 张驰 76 72 126 115 389 全日制学术硕士

9 104860206007789 刘斌 70 73 98 114 355 全日制学术硕士

10 104860206020529 王雪梅 72 67 93 108 340 全日制学术硕士

11 104860206020530 张方园 71 75 101 96 343 全日制学术硕士

12 104860206020544 何鑫 72 68 97 116 353 全日制学术硕士

13 104860206020549 彭首平 65 70 121 100 356 全日制学术硕士

14 104860206020560 刘王嘉仪 79 73 100 94 346 全日制学术硕士

15 104860206020570 言巍鹏 72 70 106 117 365 全日制学术硕士

16 104860206007795 章瑜 66 65 92 116 339 全日制专业硕士

17 104860206007808 成博超 77 71 115 88 351 全日制专业硕士

18 104860206007809 周立浩 70 75 109 109 363 全日制专业硕士

19 104860206007810 赵礼涛 79 77 113 115 384 全日制专业硕士

20 104860206007811 许鸿博 76 74 92 98 340 全日制专业硕士

21 104860206007812 张怀谷 74 77 113 109 373 全日制专业硕士

22 104860206007813 谢凡仪 79 72 100 92 343 全日制专业硕士

23 104860206007814 何志鹏 87 68 111 109 375 全日制专业硕士

24 104860206007815 廖智斌 59 68 123 112 362 全日制专业硕士

25 104860206007822 王华琳 77 76 115 108 376 全日制专业硕士

26 104860206007824 李硕 77 70 104 114 365 全日制专业硕士

27 104860206007826 周坤 68 73 104 115 360 全日制专业硕士

28 104860206007828 杨月貌 83 75 109 101 368 全日制专业硕士

29 104860206007829 刘志威 69 72 106 83 330 全日制专业硕士

30 104860206007831 刘晓亮 67 73 118 88 346 全日制专业硕士

31 104860206007832 陈正豪 72 77 107 104 360 全日制专业硕士

32 104860206007840 涂拥军 74 71 111 100 356 全日制专业硕士

33 104860206007843 冯德兴 71 76 115 109 371 全日制专业硕士

34 104860206007845 区宇琦 69 77 126 111 383 全日制专业硕士

35 104860206007846 刘睿 70 76 136 121 403 全日制专业硕士

36 104860206007848 高乔裕 72 74 114 117 377 全日制专业硕士

37 104860206007849 赵越良 81 80 104 117 382 全日制专业硕士

38 104860206007850 郭齐有 77 71 110 115 373 全日制专业硕士

39 104860206007851 邓玉星 71 73 117 112 373 全日制专业硕士

40 104860206007852 蒋孟岐 69 74 119 89 351 全日制专业硕士

41 104860206007853 刘海若 76 69 112 102 359 全日制专业硕士

42 104860206007855 涂阳 70 63 111 86 330 全日制专业硕士

43 104860206007856 刘程鹏 71 79 118 114 382 全日制专业硕士

44 104860206007857 黄巍 80 80 128 94 382 全日制专业硕士

45 104860206007858 苏浩然 77 79 126 104 386 全日制专业硕士

46 104860206007859 王浩 73 75 111 115 374 全日制专业硕士

47 104860206007860 任晶莹 78 77 124 125 404 全日制专业硕士

48 104860206007861 赵海鑫 78 74 107 85 344 全日制专业硕士
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49 104860206007862 彭鹏 77 79 118 90 364 全日制专业硕士

50 104860206007863 王皓 75 79 136 118 408 全日制专业硕士

51 104860206007864 徐冲 73 78 134 128 413 全日制专业硕士

52 104860206007865 严忆辉 73 72 123 93 361 全日制专业硕士

53 104860206007866 张丛彭 74 75 104 100 353 全日制专业硕士

54 104860206007867 雷鸣 72 77 111 119 379 全日制专业硕士

55 104860206007868 赵杨 72 77 116 116 381 全日制专业硕士

56 104860206007869 吴金波 77 72 117 103 369 全日制专业硕士

57 104860206007876 母文婷 77 72 112 102 363 全日制专业硕士

58 104860206007877 鲁顺 79 68 108 95 350 全日制专业硕士

59 104860206007879 肖仁杰 79 72 118 108 377 全日制专业硕士

60 104860206007883 李畅森 62 72 115 101 350 全日制专业硕士

61 104860206007887 刘荘 82 75 112 87 356 全日制专业硕士

62 104860206007893 钱坤 80 74 96 107 357 全日制专业硕士

63 104860206007895 袁旭 74 73 115 116 378 全日制专业硕士

64 104860206007896 刘神舟 73 77 104 110 364 全日制专业硕士

65 104860206007897 宫瑞 78 77 125 114 394 全日制专业硕士

66 104860206007898 杨李川 81 75 107 111 374 全日制专业硕士

67 104860206007902 李凌镐 73 78 106 111 368 全日制专业硕士

68 104860206007903 邓力源 77 79 100 103 359 全日制专业硕士

69 104860206007905 张宏阳 77 82 108 122 389 全日制专业硕士

70 104860206007907 曹泽群 81 71 108 108 368 全日制专业硕士

71 104860206007911 杜高翔 79 68 120 102 369 全日制专业硕士

72 104860206007914 胡雅洁 80 80 115 103 378 全日制专业硕士

73 104860206007916 谭扬才 78 75 107 100 360 全日制专业硕士

74 104860206007919 张晨露 72 71 98 97 338 全日制专业硕士

75 104860206007920 李行健 85 77 128 122 412 全日制专业硕士

76 104860206007921 邵登科 72 74 116 109 371 全日制专业硕士

77 104860206007923 鲁博文 76 67 92 97 332 全日制专业硕士

78 104860206007925 王秋豪 63 71 104 108 346 全日制专业硕士

79 104860206020585 谢飞 80 68 119 110 377 全日制专业硕士

80 104860206020587 马群 65 72 101 104 342 全日制专业硕士

81 104860206020598 卢坤坤 69 74 130 86 359 全日制专业硕士

82 104860206020599 聂凡 66 74 109 87 336 全日制专业硕士

83 104860206020600 葛海萌 74 75 120 103 372 全日制专业硕士

84 104860206020603 江为 81 72 111 104 368 全日制专业硕士

85 104860206020605 陈璐 79 73 98 110 360 全日制专业硕士

86 104860206020615 曹干 80 70 143 117 410 全日制专业硕士

87 104860206020618 肖鹏举 63 66 108 115 352 全日制专业硕士

88 104860206020623 易强 76 69 94 93 332 全日制专业硕士

89 104860206020625 朱文苹 72 72 99 94 337 全日制专业硕士

90 104860206020626 邱国年 66 73 109 106 354 全日制专业硕士

91 104860206020627 吴鑫 70 66 125 114 375 全日制专业硕士

92 104860206020628 张营丰 75 72 103 105 355 全日制专业硕士

93 104860206020640 苗状 80 81 117 110 388 全日制专业硕士

94 104860206020642 王恒 72 73 102 106 353 全日制专业硕士

95 104860206020643 陈帅 62 74 114 114 364 全日制专业硕士

96 104860206020644 梁国杰 72 66 120 96 354 全日制专业硕士

97 104860206020647 周雪雨 64 68 112 93 337 全日制专业硕士

98 104860206020649 胡名玉 74 69 113 86 342 全日制专业硕士
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99 104860206020652 高政 78 71 117 120 386 全日制专业硕士

100 104860206020662 颜龙颖 71 65 96 101 333 全日制专业硕士

101 104860206020663 易民 75 72 97 96 340 全日制专业硕士

102 104860206020672 邱普 82 68 115 99 364 全日制专业硕士

103 104860206020673 许俊达 74 70 96 103 343 全日制专业硕士

104 104860206020675 田路 65 66 121 82 334 全日制专业硕士

105 104860206020676 吴迪 79 82 100 104 365 全日制专业硕士

106 104860206020683 杜征宇 65 71 131 95 362 全日制专业硕士

107 104860206020685 陈景行 74 76 113 110 373 全日制专业硕士

108 104860206020690 曾宇 77 72 108 106 363 全日制专业硕士

109 104860206020692 周帅 78 73 113 89 353 全日制专业硕士

110 104860206020694 陈才 63 64 116 100 343 全日制专业硕士

111 104860206020695 黄卢亮 76 72 117 95 360 全日制专业硕士

112 104860206020702 聂灿杰 74 73 128 133 408 全日制专业硕士

113 104860206020707 李恒辉 69 72 103 95 339 全日制专业硕士

114 104860206020728 陈博华 66 74 119 94 353 全日制专业硕士

115 104860206007938 杨桂仙 78 79 128 118 403 非全日制专业硕士

116 104860206020710 田江伟 62 74 110 109 355 非全日制专业硕士

117 104860206007940 熊萍 75 134 0 0 209 非全日制专业硕士

118 104860206007960 沈珊 63 162 0 0 225 非全日制专业硕士

119 104860206007961 张喆 67 119 0 0 186 非全日制专业硕士

120 104860206007965 龚正 74 143 0 0 217 非全日制专业硕士

121 104860206007966 张敏 61 127 0 0 188 非全日制专业硕士

122 104860206007968 向海波 65 127 0 0 192 非全日制专业硕士

123 104860206007971 向伊立 77 136 0 0 213 非全日制专业硕士

124 104860206007973 万喆 67 164 0 0 231 非全日制专业硕士

125 104860206007974 胡雁新 75 125 0 0 200 非全日制专业硕士

126 104860206007976 彭健 78 130 0 0 208 非全日制专业硕士

127 104860206020732 吴熙 67 117 0 0 184 非全日制专业硕士

128 104860206020734 宋婧婧 50 136 0 0 186 非全日制专业硕士

129 104860206020737 廖凯 76 155 0 0 231 非全日制专业硕士

130 104860206020738 马正国 51 133 0 0 184 非全日制专业硕士

131 104860206020739 张潇 72 127 0 0 199 非全日制专业硕士

132 104860206020750 黄茜 57 137 0 0 194 非全日制专业硕士

133 104860206020752 何荣国 54 121 0 0 175 非全日制专业硕士

134 104860206020756 李梦 74 146 0 0 220 非全日制专业硕士

135 104860206020764 李万焱 56 156 0 0 212 非全日制专业硕士

136 104860206020785 杨会涛 60 127 0 0 187 非全日制专业硕士

137 104860206020786 孔令华 69 150 0 0 219 非全日制专业硕士

注：不含专项计划



序

号
考生编号 姓名

外国语

成绩

政治理

论成绩

业务课1

成绩

业务课2

成绩

初试总

分
报考类别

1 104860206007775 王冠雄 74 79 104 135 392 全日制学术硕士

2 104860206007788 张驰 76 72 126 115 389 全日制学术硕士

3 104860206007766 汤孟然 74 72 112 130 388 全日制学术硕士

4 104860206007769 蒋佩东 76 73 121 115 385 全日制学术硕士

5 104860206007780 韩旭 76 67 111 88 342 全日制学术硕士

6 104860206007808 成博超 77 71 115 88 351 全日制专业硕士

7 104860206007813 谢凡仪 79 72 100 92 343 全日制专业硕士

8 104860206007822 王华琳 77 76 115 108 376 全日制专业硕士

9 104860206007828 杨月貌 83 75 109 101 368 全日制专业硕士

10 104860206007832 陈正豪 72 77 107 104 360 全日制专业硕士

11 104860206007846 刘睿 70 76 136 121 403 全日制专业硕士

12 104860206007849 赵越良 81 80 104 117 382 全日制专业硕士

13 104860206007851 邓玉星 71 73 117 112 373 全日制专业硕士

14 104860206007857 黄巍 80 80 128 94 382 全日制专业硕士

15 104860206007858 苏浩然 77 79 126 104 386 全日制专业硕士

16 104860206007859 王浩 73 75 111 115 374 全日制专业硕士

17 104860206007861 赵海鑫 78 74 107 85 344 全日制专业硕士

18 104860206007862 彭鹏 77 79 118 90 364 全日制专业硕士

19 104860206007864 徐冲 73 78 134 128 413 全日制专业硕士

20 104860206007866 张丛彭 74 75 104 100 353 全日制专业硕士

21 104860206007867 雷鸣 72 77 111 119 379 全日制专业硕士

22 104860206007887 刘荘 82 75 112 87 356 全日制专业硕士

23 104860206007893 钱坤 80 74 96 107 357 全日制专业硕士

24 104860206007902 李凌镐 73 78 106 111 368 全日制专业硕士

25 104860206007903 邓力源 77 79 100 103 359 全日制专业硕士

26 104860206007914 胡雅洁 80 80 115 103 378 全日制专业硕士

27 104860206007921 邵登科 72 74 116 109 371 全日制专业硕士
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